K
O
LO
RK
O
D
E SO
LU

Dimensions:	 30mm high x 70mm wide per label
Caution Patient with Similar Name - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165310
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 10 Labels
Dimensions:	 25mm high x 70mm wide per label
RH Negative - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165311
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 10 Labels
Dimensions:	 25mm high x 70mm wide per label
Medical Alert Drug, Food, Other - Roll
Reorder Code:	165316
Pack Size:	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions:	 25mm high x 70mm wide per label
Double Number 24mm Side Tab Labels (00 - 09) - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165244/00 - 09
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions:	 24mm high x 40mm wide per label
Double Number Side Tab Labels
Used for numeric labelling of Fullvue® lateral files where
indexing requires a double digit. Available in sequential numbers
per sheet or repeated numbers per sheet.
Month Side Tab Labels
Used for additional indexing as required, generally placed
towards to bottom of the side tab for clear viewing. Usually
relates to the date a file is opened or the month in which follow
up with a client may be required.
Month 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165480/MONTH
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions:	 24mm high x 40mm wide per label
Year 24mm Side Tab Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165495/YEAR
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions:	 24mm high x 40mm wide per label
Year Side Tab Labels
Used for additional indexing as required, generally placed at the
bottom of the side tab for clear viewing. Usually relates to the
year a file is opened or the year in which follow up with a client
may be required.
Year 24mm Side Tab Labels - Roll
Reorder Code:	165490/YEAR
Pack Size:	 Roll of 500 Labels
Dimensions:	 24mm high x 40mm wide per label
ID 24mm Colour Flash Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165405/COLOUR
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 20 Labels
Dimensions:	 24mm high x 40mm wide per label
ID 12mm Colour Flash Labels - Sheet
Reorder Code:	165401/COLOUR
Pack Size:	 Sheet of 40 Labels
Dimensions:	 12mm high x 40mm wide per label
ID Colour Flash Labels
Used for additional indexing and generally placed at the bottom